8. MarathonschieRen 2018

Luftpistole allgemeine Klasse

Blattlwertung
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. Marco Deh

Alfred Schmid

. Gerhard Wetzler

. Michael Dilger

. Karolina Volle

. Jan Geiges

. Harald Mezger

. Sonja Friese

. Hans-J. Schmid

. Wilhelm Selinger
. Reiner Telkamp

. Gunnar Tandler

. Christian Kirschbaum
. Bodo Binder

. Gerd Seher

. Alexander Deutsch
. Mirco Baumann

. Oliver Busch

. Frank Reuker

. Hans Zipperer

. Lothar Volle

. Stephan Stathel

. Ralf Finke

. Patrick Finster

. Mike Schulz

. Frank Schiele

. Patrick Frey

. Joshua Chrobok

. Werner Gunther

. Patrick NieRBen

. Waldemar Meckler
. Josef Lajko

. Robert Zipperer

. Daniel Kreutle

. Annette Warner

. Vladimir Sauerwein
. André Bohm

. Peter Schafer

SV Willmandingen
SV Rosswangen
SG Pforzheim

SV Hirschlanden
SV Wimsheim

KKS Ispringen

SV Hirschlanden
SG Pforzheim

SG Pforzheim

SG Wannweil
Freundeskreis LP
SGi Diana Rutesheim
KKS Ispringen

SG Pforzheim

SV Hirschlanden
SGi Stuttgart-Vaihingen
KKS Ispringen

KKS Ispringen

SV Hirschlanden
SV Hirschlanden
SV Wimsheim

SG Pforzheim

SV Wimsheim

KKS Ispringen

SV Hirschlanden
Abseitz e.V.

TSV Otlingen

SGi Stuttgart-Vaihingen
SV Jettingen

SG Karlsruhe

SG Pforzheim
Freundeskreis LP
SV Hirschlanden
SV Hirschlanden
SG Pforzheim

SG Karlsruhe

TSV Otlingen

SG Pforzheim

18,3
22,3
31,0
33,2
44,4
46,1
54,0
55,4
56,8
61,6
63,5
65,4
65,8
71,0
72,0
81,3
85,4
86,5
87,5
97,0
99,6
107,2
108,6
115,9
120,9
122,4
130,2
134,8
139,4
141,3
156,9
157,8
159,8
161,0
179,1
186,8
203,6
219,0

242,0

95,1
157,8
177,5

72,1
140,3

64,8
314,5
3121
122,3

80,0
243,4
105,2
192,8

95,6

90,0
140,0
185,4
201,6
196,6
131,5
131,3
180,3
124,8
226,5
437,2
173,4
223,8
268,3
175,2
294,2
264,2
196,1
206,2
200,3
237,1
267,4
238,5

265,1
181,9
290,6
192,5
124,0
150,6
186,5
348,5
317,9
193,0
175,0
300,2
117,8
242,3
112,2
117,2
194,2
252,0
203,7
258,2
136,6
160,5
208,0
177,4
228,1
462,0
196,2
440,4
290,9
177,6
352,7
319,3
263,4
263,1
327,3
289,0
272,6
389,1
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39. Holger Ankenbauer SV Hirschlanden 219,8 234,6 251,22
40. Alina Prochazka Freundeskreis LP 245,9 372,0 384,22
41. Denise Keck SGi Stuttgart-Vaihingen 249,7 260,8 2822
42 . Svetlana Meckler SG Pforzheim 265,3 530,6 6304
43 . Willi Mohr SV Maulbronn 311,7 345,00 361,9
44 . Jorg Williardt Abseitz e.V. 320,5 392,0 408,1
45. Thomas Jung SG Karlsruhe 344,3 458,0 4704
46. Axel Schumacher SG Karlsruhe 475,9 5150 546,9
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